1650010 DES CASE OWNER	cl o	C 3 / ASM 180 U	6196,4	WIRS / IDAC 6	1750
Surveyor	Currey	DOL ASSIGNM	ENT VOIS	Date / Time 49	12018
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner.	LUDWANNIMM HP.	Anolyn	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	Registers in Moriment S. J. M. D. U. VMJ Plats Yamana Ju Plats 7 In As	0H
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1		(VAL: YEST NO)	Ol GIA REPOR	XT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: Y: % Final? Yes / N	
SHD 888P					
INSRS: WSP Tel: 1VWV3 Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Limbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP Tel Liability: RMKS:	DNSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	
Date/Time					
	178 C C 648 C - X	NOTE THEORY TO THE	von- 3/10/2	STAGE Non-Reporting Itr (1st): Non-Reporting Itr (2sd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup): Call OI: After call Itr to OI: Documentation Check List: Handle Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call Itr to OI	DATE / PIC
	smail way to BESEC CLAM	÷ ,		Authorisation To Act Release Voucher Final Repair Bill	
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
		Reject Case Fritall 9500 According 19-02-7	7	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandare Reject Instruction: LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
Repair Cost:		rys) Reduction:	56	Email Cs	9
FINAL SETTLEMENT		ims with		Email Call	-
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	55	sed) BOLA S/N No.:		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):		iys)			
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 x d	ays)		Guldi	9
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	LOR+LOU LOR+1	LOI Tick only one]			
Medical:	SS SS			the the same of the same	Community of the Commun
Disbursement:	SS	Le at Toron Indianan deut 3		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Priv	ute Settle
Legal Cost	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: 450	
Total:		al Sum SS:		a) military inc.	
FINAL PAYMENT		im with:		Email Call	
Payce 1:	SS Name			THE THE PARTY OF T	
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Tours				
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	22 19114				

ASS. REC. BY:	
Kenneth	SSIGNMENT
· ·	Cula ses
Estimated Cost	Veh No: SHO 888P Yr Regn: 07,15
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	- M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / Jaxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
to provide a second	Make: Renault Conitude co 1.885
at Workshop m/s Trans Ceb	Colour M. White / Me AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 96323) T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: VEIABLISAUC. 28-1594
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Geod/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: ATT SIRIM I STD AIRIM or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/60X16
(Policy Condition)	R: 0100X16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm
Est Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 3/01.0 LBal.) inm
Lum Sum: 2:0 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	-1110 001 4/9/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at
Vahida, IV cour	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Ferson Contacted:	The IIIC I Character of
Date / Time Action / Instruction 5 /9 / Fix necu T Cont	The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
O Die Cornence	* 10
89401 (RED: > >5,718.10 963/2)	
Doto/Time, File Pass to?	
Prell. Report Da	ys Of Repair:
Outs/Time, File Return to?	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
7	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_5 -RS_SI
Papart Farmet	: Interview (\$), Factors
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Weekend (\$
	1014L

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 888P

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

Not Nothank

SHD 888P

VF1ABL15AUC281594

RENAULT

LATITUDE

3.9.2018

AXA

	PART		LIST
1	DOOR PANEL REAR PAT 614	\$	7 2,844.66
1	DOOR GUIDE REAR RH- LA	\$	176.82
1	DOOR HINGE UPPER RH 64	\$	N 274.50
1	DOOR HINGE LOWER BH (1)	\$	300.55
1	DOOR CHECK REAR LH/RH L70Y	\$	203.06
1	DOOR LOCK REAR RH 614	\$	908.75
1	DOOR HANDLE OUTER REAR RH C/1	\$	126.49
1	DOOR HANDLE CAP REAR REACH	\$	JL 35.52
1	DOOR HANDLE SEAL REAR BH CIA	\$	√n 7.89
1	DOOR HANDLE COVER REAR RH- C14	\$	Sa 13.22
1	DOOR HANDLE MODULE REAR RH CH	\$	133.60
1	DOOR REGULATOR REAR BH C1+	\$	n 1,135.10
1	DOOR REGUALTOR MOTOR REAR BHC4	\$	J~ 893.75 } X
1	DOOR REGULATOR NUT REAR L70Y	5	Ju 12.43
1	DOOR REGUALTOR MOTOR SCREW REAR L70Y	\$	ادر 6.31
1	DOOR FINISHER REAR BH C 14	\$	امر 423.10
1	DOOR MOULDING REAR RHC17	\$	SL 176.82
1	DOOR MOULDING CLIP L70Y	\$	امر 5.92
1	DOOR MOULDING SCREW L70Y	\$	6.91
1	DOOR CASING REAR RH	\$	1,509.06
1	DOOR WATER SHIELD REAR BH 6/4	\$	30.39
1	DOOR CASING CLIP	\$	12.63
1	DOOR CASING LIGHT L70Y	\$	48.74
1	DOOR FINISHER INNER REAR RH CH	\$	323.44
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RHY 6/11	\$	N 46.97
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RM	\$	M 20.33
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RH	\$	N 20.33
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RH	\$	20.33
1	DOOR GRAB HANDLE REAR RH CH	\$	210.96

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AAD1809-017

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 888P

1	DOOR BLIND REAR BHY 6/4		\$	Sm 741.80
1	DOOR WHEATHESTRIP REAR RH		\$	5 410.66
1	DOOR SEAL REAR RH		\$	5 162.02
1	DOOR GLASS RUNNER SEAL REAR RH		\$	1 229.31
1	DOOR WAIST SEAL OUTER REAR RH		\$	A 334.69
1	DOOR WAIST SEAL INNER REAR RH		\$	115.64 X
1	FENDER PANEL REAR PAT		\$	N 3,299.13
1	FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR		\$	A 671.45
1	WHEELARCH REAR BH P		\$	543.47
1	ROCKER PANEL INNER GARNISH BH @		5	7 466.51
1	ROCKER PANEL INNER BHT		\$	1,024.79
1	ROCKER PANEL CENTER BY		\$	S- 990.25
			\$	18,918.30
		10%	\$	1,891.83
			\$	17,026.47

Specical Nett

1	REAR DOOR STICKER '6555-3333'		\$ Na	80.00	SOIL
1	DOOR CHECK BOLT		\$ n	22.69	X
1	DOOR GUIDE SCREW		\$ 45	10.85	X
1	DOOR HINGE BOLT		\$ 5	10.85	X
1	DOOR HINGE NUT RH		\$	14.60	×
1	DOOR CHECK BOLT		\$ 7	22.69	X
1	DOOR CHECK NUT		\$ 5	3.75	×
1	DOOR LOCK SCREW L70Y		\$,	6.12	1
1	DOOR CATCH SCREW L70Y		\$.5	10.06	<
		TOTAL	\$ 1	81.63	-
		TOTAL PARTS	\$ 17,2	208.10	-

LABOUR

Panel beating, knocking and straightening the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same

2001 3,000.00 (20)

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AAD1809-017

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 888P

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: * To resurvey before/after spray painting * To resurvey before/after spray painting	\$	26,	218.10	_
TOTAL	\$	9,	010.00	-
bench, to facilitate repair.	\$	5	380.00	V
Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig	4 11	A March		
oneumatic jack.	\$	5	380.00	1
To pull and jack out chassis frame and correct it to symmetrical position with the aid of hydraulic				
To transfer of Rear door fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$	4	380.00	,
perform water seepage test.	\$	-,	380.00	>
o transfer of front door fittings, attachment and				120
perform water seepage test.	\$	4	380.00)
o transfer of front fender fittings, attachment and				
o Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$		170.00	-
o transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$	4	170.00	
o check steering geometry and computer wheel lignment	\$	4	220.00	
o remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, ittings and other, to enable repair.	\$	n	380.00)
o rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	12	170.00	1
outty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	3	3,000.00	

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

. Parts prices are subject to confirmation

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

+ Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Company 3878K Owner ID: Vehicle Details SHD888P Vehicle No.: Yes Vehicle to be Exported: Intended Deregistration Date: 03 Sep 2018 Vehicle Make: RENAULT Vehicle Model: LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR Primary Colour: Red 2015 Manufacturing Year: M9R8839C002798 Engine No.: Chassis No.: VF1ABL15AUC281594 Maximum Power Output: 127.0 kW (170 bhp) \$19,998.00 Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: 10 Jul 2015 First Registration Date: 10 Jul 2015 Transfer Count: 0 Actual ARF Paid: \$19,998.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details

 PARF Eligibility:
 Yes

 PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
 09 Jul 2023

 PARF Rebate Amount:
 \$14,998.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 09 Jul 2023

COE Category: A - Carup to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

 COE Period(Years):
 8

 PQP Paid:
 \$53,004.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$32,130.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$47,128.00

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Sep 2018

OK

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

LOH Cynthia <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 November, 2018 9:21 AM

To:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: S8M00UCH / P1983778 FBG6648G Exp: 1.10.18 - Received Police Investigation

Letter

Attachments:

IMG-20181127-WA0000.jpg.jpg

Importance:

High

Dear Vivian,

We refer to the trailing email and the attached PIR.

Please proceed to reject TP.

Thanks & Regards,



Cynthia Loh

Specialist, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Email: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg Customer Care No. 1800 8804741

www.axa.com.sg





Please consider the environment before printing this email

This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: CHEN Xinyou

Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 4:51 PM To: LOH Cynthia <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Subject: FW: P1983778 FBG6648G Exp: 1.10.18 - Received Police Investigation Letter

Importance: High

Hi Cynthia

Please find below email and attachment from Joanne for your necessary action - S8M00UCH

Thank you.

Best Regards



Chen Xinyou

Senior Executive, Claims (Litigation) Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Email: chen.xinyou@axa.com.sg
Customer Care hotline 1800-880 4888

www.axa.com.sg



Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please

From: joannechong@anda.com.sg [mailto:joannechong@anda.com.sg]

Sent: 27/11/2018 4:44 PM

To: KHOR Saw Theng <sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg>; CHEN Xinyou <chen.xinyou@axa.com.sg>

Subject: P1983778 FBG6648G Exp: 1.10.18 - Received Police Investigation Letter

Importance: High

Dear both,

Insured: LUQMANULHAKIM BIN JAMIL

notify the sender immediately.

DOA: 3.9.2018

Pls find attached Police Investigation Result fya.

Hope to hear from you soon as Insured refused to pay the additional renewal premium imposed due to the claims reserve.

Thanks & Regards,

Joanne Chong | Anda Insurance Agencies Pte Ltd

1 King George's Avenue #06-00 Rehau Building Singapore 208557 | Co Reg No: 197903504K

Main: +65 6554 2288 | Fax: +65 6453 4466

Joannechong@anda.com.sg | www.anda.com.sg

Please do feel free to contact us should you have any other business or personal insurance needs or enquiries. We arrange all types of general insurance such as Foreign Worker's Insurance (Security Bond, Medical and Work Injury Compensation), Foreign Domestic Helper's Insurance, Motor Vehicles & Motorcycles, Travel, Home, Group & Individual Medical, Personal Accident, Contracts, Marine and all other Commercial/Business Insurance. We shall be pleased to assist.

We have moved! Our new address is as stated above. All our contact information remains unchanged.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The content of this e-mail (including any attachments) as received may not be the same as sent. If you consider that the content is material to the formation or performance of a contract or you are otherwise relying upon its accuracy, you should consider requesting a copy be sent by facsimile or normal mail. The information in this e-mail is confidential and may be legally privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and then delete this e-mail entirely - you must not retain, copy, distribute or use this e-mail for any purpose or disclose any of its content to others. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this e-mail that do not relate to the official business of any Anda Insurance Group company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by it.

Please note we intercept and monitor incoming / outgoing e-mail and therefore you should neither expect nor intend any e-mail to be private in nature. We have checked this e-mail for viruses and other harmful components and believe but not guarantee it virus-free prior to leaving our computer system. However, you should satisfy yourself that it is free from harmful components, as we do not accept responsibility for any loss or damage it may cause to your computer systems.

----Disclaimer----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Traffic Police 10 Ubl Avenue 3 Singapore 406865 Tel +65 6547 0000 Fax +65 6547 6259 www.police.gov.59

Our Ref Date : TP/IP/49889/2018 : 18 October, 2018

LUQMANULHAKIM BIN JAMIL APT BLK 491G TAMPINES STREET 45 #08-268 SINGAPORE 526491

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBG6648G/SHD888P ON 03.09.2018 AT 1159 HRS, ALONG PIE (TUAS). CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 3, LP: 9

I refer to the above accident.

- Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which shows that the
 driver of SHD888P has committed an offence of Inconsiderate driving (accident) under Section 65(b)
 Of The Road Traffic Act Chapter 276. Action has been initiated against the driver for the said
 offence.
- If you have any queries, please contact the Investigation Officer, Jerry Yeo at telephone number 6547 6213.

Yours faithfully

RENEE LOH FOR HEAD INVESTIGATION TRAFFIC POLICE SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

« Re:PROCEED DS

Type

Q Question

Message

Refer to our email dd 28/11. Please reject TP

Reply

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 19 February 2019 3:25 PM

To:

'Jasmine Tan'; 'Ng Wai Yin'

Cc:

'claims'

Subject:

Your Ref: AAD1809-017, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 888P AND FBG 6648G ON

03/09/2018

Attachments:

OI PIR.pdf; OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Your Ref: AAD1809-017

Our Ref: CC3/ASM18016196/Kea3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 888P AND FBG 6648G ON 03/09/2018

We attached here with a copy of our insured's accident statement and our insured police investigation result for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client filter into our insured lane and collided into our insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client's favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)





51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	stionale Des Experts En Automot	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC3/ASM180161	96/Kea3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPONICYNTHIA LOH		Date : 22-02-2019 Code : ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	FBG 6648G	Veh. Inspected	SHD 888P
	Policy No.	VMO/P1983778	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00UCH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/09/2018
2.	Lug de	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	THE RESIDENCE
	Make & Model	RENAULT LATITUDE (A)	c.c	1995
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	VF1ABL15AUC281594	Colour	METALLIC WHITE / RED
	Odometer	463231	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI /	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	9 mm
l,			otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D		C	
5,			ral Information	
	Accident Date	03/09/2018	Inspection Date	04/09/2018
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICE	ES PTE LTD	
		NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111		
ā.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.		
īb.			te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR	2 Working Days	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 888P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	DOOR PANEL REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,844.66	
-11	DOOR GUIDE REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	176.82	
1	DOOR HINGE UPPER LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	274.50	
1	DOOR HINGE LOWER LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	300.55	
-1	DOOR CHECK REAR LH L70Y (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	203.06	
1	DOOR LOCK REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	908.75	
1	DOOR HANDLE OUTER REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	126.49	
1	DOOR HANDLE CAP REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	35.52	
1	DOOR HANDLE SEAL REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	7.89	
1	DOOR HANDLE COVER REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	13.22	
1	DOOR HANDLE MODULE REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	133.60	
1	DOOR REGULATOR REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,135.10	
1	DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	893.75	
1	DOOR REGULATOR NUT REAR L70Y (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	12.43	
1	DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR SCREW REAR L70Y (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	6.31	
1	DOOR FINISHER REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	423.10	
1	DOOR MOULDING REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	176.82	
1	DOOR MOULDING CLIP L70Y (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	5.92	
1	DOOR MOULDING SCREW L70Y (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	6.91	
1	DOOR CASING REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,509.06	
1	DOOR WATER SHIELD REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	30.39	
1	DOOR CASING CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	12.63	
1	DOOR CASING LIGHT L70Y (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	48.74	
1	DOOR FINISHER INNER REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	323.44	
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	46.97	

Report Ref No. CC3/ASM18016196/Kea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	20.33	
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	20.33	
1	DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	20.33	
1	DOOR GRAB HANDLE REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	210.96	
-1	DOOR BLIND REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	741.80	
1	DOOR WEATHERSTRIP REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	410.66	
-1	DOOR SEAL REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	162.02	
1	DOOR GLASS RUNNER SEAL REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	229.31	
1	DOOR WAIST SEAL OUTER REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	334.69	
1	DOO WAIST SEAL INNER REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	115.64	
1	FENDER PANEL REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,299.13	
1	FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	671.45	
1	WHEELARCH REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	543.47	
1	ROCKER PANEL INNER GARNISH RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	466.51	
1	ROCKER PANEL INNER RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,024.79	
1	ROCKER PANEL CENTER RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	990.25	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,891.83	
		ľ	17,026.47	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
4	REAR DOOR STICKER '6555-3333' (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	60.0
1	DOOR CHECK BOLT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	22.69	
- 1	DOOR GUIDE SCREW (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	10.85	
1	DOOR HINGE BOLT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	10.85	
1	DOOR HINGE NUT RH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	14.60	
1	DOOR CHECK BOLT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	22.69	
1	DOOR CHECK NUT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	3.75	
1	DOOR LOCK SCREW L70Y (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	6.12	
1	DOOR CATCH SCREW L70Y (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	10.06	
			181.61	60.00

Report Ref No. CC3/ASM18016196/Kea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF DOOR PANEL REAR LH, DOOR HINGE UPPER LH, DOOR HINGE LOWER LH, DOOR LOCK REAR LH, DOOR HANDLE OUTER REAR LH, DOOR REGULATOR REAR LH, DOOR FINISHER BRACKER INNER REAR LH, FDOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RH, DOOR FINISHER BRACKET INNER REAR RH, AND FENDE PANEL REAR.		3,000.00	200.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		3,000.00	660.00
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS,TRIMINGS,GARNISH,FITTINGS AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	
	TO TRANSFER OF TIRE ,RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		170.00	20.00
	TO TRANSFER OF FRONT FENDER FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO TRANSFER OF FRONT DOOR FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
- 1	TO TRANSFER OF REAR DOOR FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
- 1	TO PULL AND JACK OUT CHASSIS FRAME AND CORRECT IT TO SYMMETRICAL POSITION WITH THE AID OF HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC JACK	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
- 1		NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
			9,010.00	880,00
	GRAND TOTAL		26,218.08	940.00

Report Ref No. CC3/ASM18016196/Kea3q2





Report Ref No. CC3/ASM18016196/Kea3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

Plant Plant

*

SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Walt for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions

CCI/ASM18016196/keadg2

SEMODUCH

Claim

4 Sep 2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Date

5 September 2018

Request Date

Due Date

3 September 2018

Lins Date

LATITUDE-2.0 D DCI JA Model

TPVD RENAUCT

Make

Service Address

JAMIL LUQMANULHAKIM BIN 491G TAMPINES STREET 45, #08-268, 526491, Primary Contact/Insured Singapore

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]

Vendor Name

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Lons

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

98256422

6568804843 cynthia.loh@asa.com.sg. LOH Cynthia

Claim Handler

Additional Instructions

Metrics Notes History Documents Assessment Document Sulfype Messages avoices Document Type

+ Utilos Chammer

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

President

Licidovalor (4) por

NAME

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

26 February 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SAM-TYPE

¥

https://br.emathlaime.ava.nnm.en/nlaim.nnmfal/html/lanfav.sambha.manba.manba.manba.manba.mhn.mhn.mhn.mhn.mhn.m

2

	DATE	ATANTS 26 February 2019	ACANTS 26 February 2019	ALTANTS 19 February 2019	ATANTS 19 February 2019	ATANTS 17 February 2019	ACTANTS 19 February 2019	28 Movember 2018	Pragati 5 September 2018	Pragati S September 2018	
	AUTHOR	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AATO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UNIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LOH Cynthia	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	RATAN BHOSALE Prapati	
Claim Portal	SEAT-BIS	Others	Others	Others	Others	Others	Third Party	Investigator / Adjustin	GM Report	GM Report	
	Rett	Forms / Claim Documents	Farms / Claim Documents	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Perports & Statement	The state of the s
Chain Postgr	Jeens	LKROmspection (1) put	LKKAdjustment ta (1) pdf	Immediate Advice pdf	LKK Suren Photo pdf	TP ESTIMATE - MAJNED pd	EMAIL WSP TO REJECT TP CLAIM and	To LOC, PRC mug.	SHDIBBP TP GIAREPORT/PDI	FBGAMBG NSD GIA REFORT PDF	PEAKII BECHEVEN PROMA MANDECLAND MATER THE CLA

2/26/2019